
 WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT  
Option I Warren, Pennsylvania 

2006-2007 SCHOOL CALENDAR (Tentative) 
    Students  
    Staff/ Students/ Act Attendance Total 
2006    Month Month 80  Attendance 
   
         
Fri. Aug. 25 Professional Development Day for Teachers (Act 80) – No School for Students  
Mon. Aug.  28 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students  
Tues. Aug. 29 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students          
Wed. Aug. 30 First Day of School for Students 5 2 1 2 3 
 
Mon. Sept. 4 Labor Day – No School 20 20 0 22 23 
 
Fri. Oct. 6 Professional Development Day for Teachers (Act 80) – No School for Students  
Mon. Oct. 9 Professional Development Day for Teachers (Act 80) – No School for Students  22 20 2 42 45  
     
Mon. Nov. 13 Parent/Teacher Conferences – No School for Students  
Wed. Nov. 22 Thanksgiving Vacation begins – No School 
Tues. Nov.  28 Thanksgiving Vacation Ends – School Resumes 18 17 0 59 62 
 
Fri. Dec. 22 Last Day of School before Christmas Vacation Begins          
Mon. Dec. 25 Christmas Day – Christmas Vacation Begins – No School 16 16 0 75 78 
    
 
2007 
 
Tues. Jan. 2 Christmas Vacation Ends – School Resumes 
Mon. Jan.  15 Energy Day /Martin Luther King Day – No School 
Wed. Jan. 24 First Semester Ends 
Thurs. Jan. 25 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students  
Fri. Jan. 26 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students  21 19 0 94 97 
 
Mon. Feb. 5 Energy Day – No School 
Mon. Feb. 26 Energy Day – No School 18 18 0 112 115 
 
Mon. Mar. 26 Parent/Teacher Conferences (Act 80) – No School for Students            
Tues. Mar. 27 Energy Day – No School 21 20 1 132 136 
    
 
Fri. Apr. 6 Good Friday – No School 
Mon.  Apr. 9 Energy Day – No School 
Tues. Apr.  10 Energy Day – No School 18 18 0 150 154 
 
Fri. May  4 Professional Development Day for Teachers  – No School   
Fri. May 25 Energy Day – No School 
Mon. May 28 Memorial Day – No School 21 20 0 170 174 
 
Fri. June 8 Last Day of School    
Fri. June  8 Commencement  6   6  _0_ 176 180 
    Total Teacher Days 186 176 
   
    Total Student Days 4 176 180 
    
Make-up days will occur in  
the following order: 
1.  Mon. Jan.    15 * 
2.  Mon.   Feb.      5 ** 
3.  Mon. Feb.   26  
4.  Tues.   Mar.   27  
5.  Fri.      May   25   
6. Tues. Apr. 10 
7. Mon. Apr. 9 
 

* If a day of school is cancelled during October, November, or December, then January 
15 will be used as the make-up day. 
 
** If a second day of school is cancelled during October, November, or December OR if 
the first cancellation occurs on or before January 24, 2007, then February 5 will be used 
as the make-up day. 
 
Any additional cancelled days will follow the order of make-up days at the left, beginning 
with #3, Monday, February 26, 2007. 
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